
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (70% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
99 
18 
63 
49 

197 
74 

385 
65 
55 
64 
20 
50 
58 
24 
60 

376 

Name 
Pioppi Matteo 
Antonelli Federico 
Parretta Michele 
Mencuccetti Alessio 
Moccia Mario 
Materni Michele 
Tocci Lorenzo 
Bordacchini Rolando 
Cancelli Francesco 
Fortis Roberto 
Fumi Andrea 
Carpenzano Andrea 
Bruè Stefano 
Delli Guanti David 
Fumi Maurizio 

Agostini Roberto 

Class 
E2SH 
C 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
D 
318 Cup 
One cup 
318 Cup 
D 
D 
D 
One cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
E 

One cup 

Club 
- 
ASD CIPIERRE 
RACE4WIN 
CR ICC H E T T O  R AC IN G  
T IR R E N O  M O T O R S P O R T  
CR ICC H E T T O  R AC IN G  
TECNOSPORT 
SPEED MOTOR 
TECNOSPORT 
PC MOTORSPORT 
PC MOTORSPORT 
TECNOSPORT 
MARIOTTI RACING  
MARIOTTI RACING  
PC MOTORSPORT 

TECNOSPORT 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
15:19.044 
15:19.961 
15:55.054 
15:58.536 
16:01.229 
16:04.278 
16:06.202 
16:06.932 
16:12.396 
16:12.657 
16:14.531 
16:21.358 
16:22.229 
16:22.550 
15:45.704 

Diff 

0.917 
36.010 
39.492 
42.185 
45.234 
47.158 
47.888 
53.352 
53.613 
55.487 

1:02.314 
1:03.185 
1:03.506 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

0.917 
35.093 

3.482 
2.693 
3.049 
1.924 
0.730 
5.464 
0.261 
1.874 
6.827 
0.871 
0.321 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR #65  UNDER INVESTIGATION NOT RESPECTING STARTING PROCEDURE 
CAR #65  +10 SECONDS DUE TO NOT RESPECTING STARTING PROCEDURE 
CARS # 99 AND #18 - UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO INCIDENT AT T14 E T8 
CAR #18 +10 SECONDS DUE TO INCIDENT AT T8 
CAR #99 +10 SECONDS DUE TO INCIDENT AT T14 
CAR #385 +10 SECONDS DUE TO NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS 
CAR #74 +10 SECONDS DUE TO NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS 

Margin of Victory 

0.917 

Avg. Speed 

132,430 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.602 

Best Speed 

136,320 

Best Lap by 

99 - Pioppi Matteo 

 

Printed: 12/11/2023 18:35:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
ATCC Cup 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:09:27 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 18:10 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi

CAR #65 +10 sec due to decision 62

CAR #99 +10 sec due to decision 63

CAR #18 +10 sec due to decision 64

CAR #385 +10 sec due to decision 65

CAR #74 +10 sec due to decision 66




