



FX Racing Weekend Misano

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

Race 2

ATCC Cup

12/11/2023 18:10

Sorted on Laps

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:09:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club	aps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	99	Pioppi Matteo	E2SH	=	8	15:19.044		
2	18	Antonelli Federico	С	ASD CIPIERRE	8	15:19.961	0.917	0.917
3	63	Parretta Michele	318 Cup	RACE4WIN	8	15:55.054	36.010	35.093
4	49	Mencuccetti Alessio	318 Cup	CRICCHETTO RACING	8	15:58.536	39.492	3.482
5	197	Moccia Mario	D	TIRRENO MOTORSPORT	8	16:01.229	42.185	2.693
6	74	Materni Michele	318 Cup	CRICCHETTO RACING	8	16:04.278	45.234	3.049
7	385	Tocci Lorenzo	One cup	TECNOSPORT	8	16:06.202	47.158	1.924
8	65	Bordacchini Rolando	318 Cup	SPEED MOTOR	8	16:06.932	47.888	0.730
9	55	Cancelli Francesco	D	TECNOSPORT	8	16:12.396	53.352	5.464
10	64	Fortis Roberto	D	PC MOTORSPORT	8	16:12.657	53.613	0.261
11	20	Fumi Andrea	D	PC MOTORSPORT	8	16:14.531	55.487	1.874
12	50	Carpenzano Andrea	One cup	TECNOSPORT	8	16:21.358	1:02.314	6.827
13	58	Bruè Stefano	318 Cup	MARIOTTI RACING	8	16:22.229	1:03.185	0.871
14	24	Delli Guanti David	318 Cup	MARIOTTI RACING	8	16:22.550	1:03.506	0.321
15	60	Fumi Maurizio	Е	PC MOTORSPORT	6	15:45.704	2 Laps	2 Laps

Not classified (70% = 6 Laps)

DNS 376 Agostini Roberto One cup TECNOSPORT DNS

CAR #65 +10 sec due to decision 62

CAR #99 +10 sec due to decision 63

CAR #18 +10 sec due to decision 64

CAR #385 +10 sec due to decision 65

CAR #74 +10 sec due to decision 66

Race Director Fondacci Fabrizio	Commissario Sporivo Presidente Rinaldi Edoardo Maria	Commissario Sportivo Tassinari Marino	Commissario Sportivo Zerbini Luigi

Announcements

CAR #65 UNDER INVESTIGATION NOT RESPECTING STARTING PROCEDURE

CAR #65 +10 SECONDS DUE TO NOT RESPECTING STARTING PROCEDURE

CARS # 99 AND #18 - UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO INCIDENT AT T14 E T8

CAR #18 +10 SECONDS DUE TO INCIDENT AT T8

CAR #99 +10 SECONDS DUE TO INCIDENT AT T14

CAR #385 +10 SECONDS DUE TO NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS

CAR #74 +10 SECONDS DUE TO NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 0.917
 132,430
 1:51.602
 136,320
 99 - Pioppi Matteo

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino

Printed: 12/11/2023 18:35:44